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|SUMAN TRIPATHI 
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Name of student 

RASHI MONGIA 

RAVISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 
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3. Faculty of Engineering & Technology 

SI. No. 

Note: 

Name of student 

SHIVANK SINGH 

VAISHALI PANDEY 

SHAZIYA BI 

SWAPNIL GARG 

ANJULATA SINGH 
RISHIKESH CHANDRAVANSHI 

BHARATI PATEL 

SATISH KUMAR KORI 
HARISH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN 

Name of student 

VIDYA SAGAR SAHU 

KARTHIK GUNDABOINA 

PRANAY GUTAM BANGAR 

Name of student 

VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 

NITIN BARSAGDE 

4. Faculty of Agriculture Science & Technology 

List of Qualified Students for Ph.D.- 2023 

VINAY SHRIVASTAVA 

SAURABH VERMA 

SWATI THAKUR 

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA 

Name of student 

TARUN SINGH 

Name of student 

VAIBHAV RAMESH MANDVWADE 

Name of student 

SHIVNATH RAMDAS SANGLE 

SUCHIT TIWARI 

VJAY ANJANA 

The result is subject tO sCrutiny. 

Date: 18.08.2023 

Biotechnology 
Roll No. 

231001 

231002 

Environmental Science 

231156 

Physics 
Roll No. 

231107 

231109 

231108 

231106 

Chemistry 
231079 

231083 

231080 

231077 

231078 

231076 

231082 

Mining Engineering 
Roll No. 

231016 

231017 

231020 

Roll No. 

231194 

231198 

Computer Science & Engineering 

231197 

231195 

231196 

Agronomy 
Roll No. 

231031 

Horticulture 

Roll No. 

231226 

231159 

Name of Department 

231157 

Addl,Difector, Research 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

Genetics & Plant Breeding 

Roll No. 

231158 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Name of Department 
PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

Name of Department 

CHEMISTRY 

MINING ENGINEERING 

MINING ENGINEERING 

MINING ENGINEERING 

Name of Department 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Name of Department 

AGRONOMY 

Name of Department 
HORTICULTURE 

The admission will be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of the norms. 
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GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING 
GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING 

GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 
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2 

SNEA SNGN 
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Nama of sudant 

ONAM PANDEY 

ANAND KUMAR DWNED) 

ANURAG TINARI 

7.Faruhty of Socal Stienc & Humanities 

À FArty a Camu Apication &IT and Sciences 

VOAYSNANKAR SHUKLA 

Note: 

Name of student 

RAM NARESH MISHRA 

NAUSHAD ALI SIDDIQUI 
SHYAM SUNDER 
SEEMA DWVEDI 

ANKUR KULKARNI 

LNt o Qalitied Sttents or h0,2023 

PRIYA SINGH 

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA 

ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI 

TTEE VISHWAKARMA 

YASHA SINGH 

2 Faruty of Commerce & Financial Studies 

SL No 

Name of student 
RAMPAL SINGH 

NEHA SENANI 
Name of student 

VIPIN KUMAR SONI 
SHIVAM RAMBIHARI PANDEY 

Management 

The resul is subject to soruti:. 

Date: 1&OS2023 

81064 

8106> 
81032 

81053 

31055 

31054 

231065 

231068 

231060 

S. Facuty of Phamaceutical Science & Technology 

Computer Science 
Roll No 

231093 

231097 

231098 

231091 

231099 

231094 

231092 

Education 

Roll No. 

231143 

231141 

231138 

231144 
231132 

231137 

231139 

231131 

231134 

Pharmacy 
Roll No. 
231169 

Roll No. 
231042 

231045 

231046| 

Name of Departnent 

Addi-Director, Research 

MANAGt MI NI 

MANAGI MINI 
MANAG MINT 

MANAGIMINI 

MANAGI MINT 
MANAGI MUNT 

MANAG MINI 
MANAGLMENT 

MANAGIMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

Name of Department 
COMPUTUR SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Name of Department 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

Name of Department 
PHARMACY 

Name of Department 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

The atmision wil! be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of the gorms. 

COMMERCE 

Remarka 

Remarka 

Romarks 

Romarks 

Romarks 
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SI. No. 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

|SUBHASH CHOUDHARY 

Note: 

Name of student 

SHASHI KANT DUBEY 

|VINAY KUMAR PATHAK 

HARISHANKAR KORI 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

AJITABH GOEL 

ARUN KUMAR 

|IFTIKHAR AHMAD 

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA 
List of Qualified Students for Ph.D.- 2023 

The result is subject to scrutiny. 

Date: 18.08.2023 

Roll No. 

231209 

231210 

231212 

231211 

231214 

231208 

231215 

231216 

Name of Department 

AddiDirector, Research 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

The admission will be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfill1ment ofhgnorms. 

LAW 

DitectQ, Research 

Remarks 
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