AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA

List of Qualified Students for Ph.D.- 2023

		Qualifica statistics		
.Faculty	of Life Science & Technology			
		Biotechnolo	gy	
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	SUMAN TRIPATHI	231001	BIOTECHNOLOGY	
2	RASHI MONGIA	231002	BIOTECHNOLOGY	
		Environmental S	Science	
1	RAVISH KUMAR DWIVEDI	231156	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	

		Physics		
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	SHIVANK SINGH	231107	PHYSICS	
2	VAISHALI PANDEY	231109	PHYSICS	
3	SHAZIYA BI	231108	PHYSICS	
4	SWAPNIL GARG	231106	PHYSICS	
		Chemistry		
1	RISHIKESH CHANDRAVANSHI	231079	CHEMISTRY	
2	ANJULATA SINGH	231083	CHEMISTRY	
3	BHARATI PATEL	231080	CHEMISTRY	
4	SATISH KUMAR KORI	231077	CHEMISTRY	
5	HARISH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI	231078	CHEMISTRY	
6	ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA	231076	CHEMISTRY	
7	SHAGUFTA PARVEEN	231082	CHEMISTRY	

3. Faculty	of Engineering & Technology	<u>-</u>		
		Mining Engineering		
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	VIDYA SAGAR SAHU	231016	MINING ENGINEERING	
2	KARTHIK GUNDABOINA	231017	MINING ENGINEERING	
3	PRANAY GUTAM BANGAR	231020	MINING ENGINEERING	

Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks	
VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI	231194	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING		
	231198	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING		
	231197	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING		
	231195	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING		
		Name of student Roll No. VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 231194 NITIN BARSAGDE 231198 VINAY SHRIVASTAVA 231197 SAURABH VERMA 231195	VINAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 231194 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING NITIN BARSAGDE 231198 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING VINAY SHRIVASTAVA 231197 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING SAURABH VERMA 231195 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	

4. Faculty	of Agriculture Science & Technology			
		Agronomy		
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	TARUN SINGH	231031	AGRONOMY	
1 1	TARON SINGIT			

			Horticulture				
Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks				
***************************************	231226	HORTICULTURE					
	Name of student AV RAMESH MANDWADE	Name of Student	Name of student				

	Genetics & Plant Breeding				
CL No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks	
SI. No.	SHIVNATH RAMDAS SANGLE	231158	GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING		
		231159	GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING		
	SUCHIT TIWARI	231157	GENETICS AND PLANT BREEDING		
3	VIJAY ANJANA	231137	GENETICS AND I BANT BREEDING		

Note:

The result is subject to scrutiny.

The admission will be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of the norms.

Date: 18.08.2023

Addl, Director, Research

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA

List of Qualified Students for Ph.D.- 2023

		Management		
SIL NO.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
ă.	IGENNAL REMITS CONVESSE	231064	MANAGEMENT	
2	KREHNA KUMAR MIEHRA	231058	MANAGEMENT	
3	SHINU PANDEY	231062	MANAGEMENT	
4	SUMPEM WAST	231082	MANAGEMENT	
3	DESTINA SENANI	231083	MANAGEMENT	
€	SHASHI KAJAL SINGH	231088	MANAGEMENT	
~	ANKIT KUMAR GARG	231051	MANAGEMENT	
\$	SARLA MISHRA	231065	MANAGEMENT	
•	PRANIAL AGRAWAL	231063	MANAGEMENT	
110	RAKHISAKET	231060	MANAGEMENT	

- Lachid	Faculty of Computer Application & IT and Sciences						
Computer Science							
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks			
1	SANTOSH SONI	231093	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
2	SUNEETA SINGH	231097	COMPUTER SCIENCE	v			
3	SHANKAR BERA	231098	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
4	SONAM PANDEY	231091	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
5	ANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI	231099	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
6	ANURAG TIWARI	231094	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
77	VUAYSHANKAR SHUKLA	231092	COMPUTER SCIENCE				

		Education		
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	RAM NARESH MISHRA	231143	EDUCATION	
2	NAUSHAD ALI SIDDIQUI	231141	EDUCATION	
3	SHYAM SUNDER	231138	EDUCATION	
4	SEEMA DWIVEDI	231144	EDUCATION	
5	ANKUR KULKARNI	231132	EDUCATION	
6	ASHISH KUMAR DWIVEDI	231137	EDUCATION	
77	PRIYA SINGH	231139	EDUCATION	
8	ITTEE VISHWAKARMA	231131	EDUCATION	
9	YASHA SINGH	231134	EDUCATION	

8. Faculty	8. Faculty of Pharmaceutical Science & Technology					
		Pharmacy				
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks		
1	RAMPAL SINGH	231169	PHARMACY			

9. Faculty of Commerce & Financial Studies

Sl. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Remarks
1	NEHA SENANI	231042	COMMERCE	Romans
2	VIPIN KUMAR SONI	231045	COMMERCE	
3	SHIVAM RAMBIHARI PANDEY	231046	COMMERCE	

Note:

- The result is subject to scrutiny.
- 2. The admission will be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of the porms.

Date: 18.08.2023

Addl. Director, Research

Director, Research

AKS UNIVERSITY, SATNA

List of Qualified Students for Ph.D.- 2023

10. Faculty of Law

.0. Faculty of Law Name of Department Remark				
SI. No.	Name of student	Roll No.	Name of Department	Kemarks
1	SUBHASH CHOUDHARY	231209	LAW	
2	SHASHI KANT DUBEY	231210	LAW	
3	VINAY KUMAR PATHAK	231212	LAW	
4	HARISHANKAR KORI	231211	LAW	,
5	PRASHANT KUMAR	231214	LAW	
6	AJITABH GOEL	231208	LAW	
7	ARUN KUMAR	231215	LAW	
8	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	231216	LAW	

Note:

- The result is subject to scrutiny.
- The admission will be subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of the norms. 2.

Date: 18.08.2023

Addl Director, Research